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Annexure-I 

 

 
Centre for Cultural Resources and Training 

NEW DELHI 
December, 2024 

S.No. 
Training 

Programmes 
Duration Eligibility Criteria Venue 

No. of teachers 
to be deputed 

1.  Integrating Craft 
Skills in School 
Education 

December 10-19, 
2024 

Govt./Govt. aided school teachers teaching 
classes I to X and subjects like   
Craft/Drawing/Painting/Arts/SUPW/WE only. 
Teachers should be upto 52 years of age at 
the time of Registration 

Centre for Cultural Resources and Training, 
Plot No. 15-A, Sector – 07, Dwarka,  
New Delhi – 110075 
Ph. No. –011-25309300,  
Fax No. – 011-25088637 
Email: dir.ccrt@nic.in 

10 

2.  Role of Puppetry in 
Education in line 
with NEP 2020 

December 10-24 
2024 

Govt./Govt. aided school teachers teaching 
classes I to V upto 52 years of age at the time 
of Registration 
 

CCRT Regional Centre 
1-118/ CCRT, Survey No. 64, 
Near Google Office, 
Madhapur, Hyderabad-500084, Telangana 
Tel. No.: 040-23111910, 23117050  
Tele/Fax No.: 040-23111918 
email: rchyd.ccrt@nic.in 
 

10 

3.  Our Cultural 
Diversity 

December 11-20, 
2024 

Govt./Govt. aided school teachers teaching 
classes I to XII upto 52 years of age at the 
time of Registration 
 

CCRT Regional Centre, 
Hawala Khurd, Badgaon, Udaipur,  
Rajasthan- 313001 
Ph.No.  0294-2340764, 2430771 
Fax No.0294-2430771 
Email: rcud.ccrt@nic.in 
 

10 
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January, 2025 
 

S.No. 
Training 

Programmes 
Duration Eligibility Criteria Venue 

No. of teachers 
to be deputed 

1.  Role of Puppetry in 
Education in line 
with NEP 2020 

January 02-16, 
2025 

Govt./Govt. aided school teachers teaching 
classes I to V upto 52 years of age at the time 
of Registration 
 

Srimanta Sankaradeva Kalakshetra Society, 
Panjabari, Guwahati – 781037,  
Assam 
Tel No.: 0361-2335317, 0361-2330152 
Tele/Fax No.:0361-2335316 
e-mail: rcgwt.ccrt@nic.in 

10 

2.  Integrating Craft 
Skills in School 
Education 

January 15-24, 
2025 

Govt./Govt. aided school teachers teaching 
classes I to X and subjects like   
Craft/Drawing/Painting/Arts/SUPW/WE only. 
Teachers should be upto 52 years of age at 
the time of Registration 
 

CCRT Regional Centre 
Old Collectorate near District Court, 
Damoh-470661 
Madhya Pradesh 
e-mail – rcdamoh-ccrt@gov.in 

10 

3.  Role of Schools in 
Conservation of 
Natural & Cultural 
Heritage 

January 21-30, 
2025 

Govt./Govt. aided school teachers teaching 
classes VI to XII and all subjects like 
Languages, History, Geography, Civics, 
Sociology, Economics, Commerce, 
Mathematics, Science, Musicexcept Physical 
Education, Drawing, Arts, SUPW/WE, Painting, 
Craft etc. upto 52 years of age at the time of 
Registration 
 

CCRT Regional Centre, 
Hawala Khurd, Badgaon, Udaipur,  
Rajasthan- 313001 
Ph.No.  0294-2340764, 2430771 
Fax No.0294-2430771 
Email: rcud.ccrt@nic.in 
 

10 

4.  Our Cultural 
Diversity 

January 21-30, 
2025 

Govt./Govt. aided school teachers teaching 
classes I to XII upto 52 years of age at the 
time of Registration 
 

Srimanta Sankaradeva Kalakshetra Society, 
Panjabari, Guwahati – 781037,  
Assam 
Tel No.: 0361-2335317, 0361-2330152 
Tele/Fax No.:0361-2335316 
e-mail: rcgwt.ccrt@nic.in 

10 
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February, 2025 
 

S.No. 
Training 

Programmes 
Duration Eligibility Criteria Venue 

No. of teachers 
to be deputed 

1.  Integrating Craft 
Skills in School 
Education 

February 04-13, 
2025 

Govt./Govt. aided school teachers teaching 
classes I to X and subjects like   
Craft/Drawing/Painting/Arts/SUPW/WE only. 
Teachers should be upto 52 years of age at 
the time of Registration 
 

Srimanta Sankaradeva Kalakshetra Society, 
Panjabari, Guwahati – 781037,  
Assam 
Tel No.: 0361-2335317, 0361-2330152 
Tele/Fax No.:0361-2335316 
e-mail: rcgwt.ccrt@nic.in 
 
 

10 

2.  Role of Puppetry in 
Education in line 
with NEP 2020 

February 06-20, 
2025 

Govt./Govt. aided school teachers teaching 
classes I to V upto 52 years of age at the time 
of Registration 
 

Centre for Cultural Resources and Training, 
Plot No. 15-A, Sector – 07, Dwarka,  
New Delhi – 110075 
Ph. No. –011-25309300,  
Fax No. – 011-25088637 
Email: dir.ccrt@nic.in 
 

10 

3.  Role of Schools in 
Conservation of 
Natural & Cultural 
Heritage 

February 25-March 
06, 2025 

Govt./Govt. aided school teachers teaching 
classes VI to XII and all subjects like 
Languages, History, Geography, Civics, 
Sociology, Economics, Commerce, 
Mathematics, Science, Musicexcept Physical 
Education, Drawing, Arts, SUPW/WE, Painting, 
Craft etc. upto 52 years of age at the time of 
Registration 
 

Centre for Cultural Resources and Training, 
Plot No. 15-A, Sector – 07, Dwarka,  
New Delhi – 110075 
Ph. No. –011-25309300,  
Fax No. – 011-25088637 
Email: dir.ccrt@nic.in 
 

10 

 


